

Amherst IDA - Assessment of Progress for Active Projects
2023 Net Exemption Report

3/17/23

Property Address	Primary Tenant/Develop	Amount of Tax Exemptions				Payments In Lieu of Taxes (PILOTs) Made by Project Operators						Employment Information			Emp Dif
		Sales Tax	Property Tax	Mort Rec Tax	Total Exemptions	PILOT Start	County	TOA	School District	Total PILOTs	Net Exemptions	Emp Prior To IDA	Est Create	Current Emp	
Enhanced Tool, Inc.	Enhanced Tool	-	9,150	-	9,150	2000	1,360	1,088	6,702	9,150	-	17	2	20	1
45 Bryant Woods I (07/04)	Chiampou et.al	-	52,292	-	52,292	2006	9,576	7,657	35,059	52,292	-	46	14	137	77
Enhanced Tool, Inc.	Enhanced Tool	-	4,066	-	4,066	2008	317	254	1,564	2,135	1,931	0	0	-	-
130 Bryant Woods South	Lougen Valenti	-	23,660	-	23,660	2009	2,744	2,197	10,056	14,997	8,663	0	20	23	3
1955 Wehrle Dr	The Advantage	-	62,750	-	62,750	2009	6,931	5,550	25,399	37,880	24,870	50	6	165	109
580 CrossPoint (Citigroup)	CitiGroup	-	326,259	-	326,259	2009	32,524	26,041	218,740	277,305	48,954	0	429	1,500	1,071
45 Bryant Woods II (08/08)	Chiampou et.al	-	24,218	-	24,218	2011	2,324	1,861	8,518	12,703	11,515	0	0	-	-
480 CrossPoint (Fidelis)	Fidelis Care	-	183,916	-	183,916	2013	10,659	8,534	123,307	142,500	41,416	463	200	985	322
1085 Eggert Road, LLC	CHC School	-	55,741	-	55,741	2013	8,447	6,763	37,481	52,691	3,050	57	11	65	(3)
Iskalo 5178 Main - (06/12)	Iskalo-EvansBnk	-	20,641	-	20,641	2014	3,471	2,779	13,280	19,530	1,111	0	6	5	(1)
5195 Main St.	MxdUse-Ellicott	-	327,514	-	327,514	2015	55,533	44,464	208,850	308,847	18,667	0	44	39	(5)
60 John Glenn (09/12)	Amherst Stainless	-	52,538	-	52,538	2015	6,279	5,027	30,955	42,261	10,277	43	3	79	33
490 CrossPoint (Fidelis)	Fidelis Care	-	208,617	-	208,617	2016	1,183	947	17,889	20,019	188,598	0	385	-	-
Ivoclar, Inc. (01/00)	Ivoclar Inc.	-	149,142	-	149,142	2016	15,834	12,678	78,062	106,574	42,568	162	38	191	(9)
1760 Wehrle Dr	Tops HQ	-	287,881	-	287,881	2017	13,717	10,983	68,107	92,807	195,074	0	467	304	(163)
1955 Wehrle Dr II	The Advantage	-	24,770	-	24,770	2017	1,359	1,088	4,982	7,429	17,341	0	0	-	-
5020 Main St. (03/14)	Iskalo Hyatt	-	245,811	-	245,811	2017	31,700	25,381	142,243	199,324	46,487	0	43	52	9
BlackRock, Inc. (Const) (10/15)	BlackRock	-	146,417	-	146,417	2017	9,346	7,483	42,237	59,066	87,351	0	25	35	10
Columbus McKinnon	Columb McKin	-	110,363	-	110,363	2017	6,093	4,879	28,785	39,757	70,606	130	10	226	86
Old Dutchman's (11/14)	Old Dutch	-	46,730	-	46,730	2017	4,399	3,522	16,121	24,042	22,688	10	5	14	(1)
10 Curtwright Drive (10/15)	Ashton Potter	-	51,465	-	51,465	2018	1,883	1,507	6,901	10,291	41,174	120	45	167	2
1350 Eggert Rd.	Apts-Ellicott Dev	-	55,741	-	55,741	2018	8,447	6,763	37,481	52,691	3,050	0	2	1	(1)
2150 Wehrle Dr. (12/15)	Nidus Dev-MT	-	56,144	-	56,144	2018	7,770	6,221	28,471	42,462	13,682	6	10	10	(6)
445 Creekside Dr. (09/15)	MT	-	78,296	-	78,296	2018	4,031	3,227	19,897	27,155	51,141	0	11		(11)
5000 & 5010 Main St. (03/14)	IskaloLord Amherst	-	241,624	-	241,624	2018	29,771	23,836	132,265	185,872	55,752	0	48	111	63
Amherst Alarm, Inc. (8/16)	MT	-	54,493	-	54,493	2018	8,098	6,483	29,673	44,254	10,239	65	6	97	26
RAS Dev (08/15)	Sr. Housing	-	215,238	-	215,238	2018	11,267	9,021	55,547	75,835	139,403	0	3	3	-
Ventas Amberleigh	Asst. Living	-	425,218	-	425,218	2018	66,875	53,545	245,046	365,466	59,752	59	35	101	7
2500 Kensington, LLC (4/17)	Shatkin FIRST	-	60,766	-	60,766	2019	3,357	2,687	14,259	20,303	40,463	22	4	32	6
5933 Main	Lymstone Lofts	-	121,095	-	121,095	2019	16,163	12,942	61,947	91,052	30,043	0	2	79	77
Kitchen World, Inc.	Kitchen World	-	18,188	-	18,188	2019	886	709	3,983	5,578	12,610	4	3	24	17
Northpointe Commerce Pk (11/16)	Bureau Veritas	-	257,058	-	257,058	2019	22,780	18,239	112,307	153,326	103,732	260	5	203	(62)
Willowbrook Hospitality, LLC	Hampton Inn	1,934	66,553	-	68,487	2021	-	-	42,994	42,994	25,493	-	17	30	13
M & T Bank (07/11)	M & T Bank	-	151,921	-	151,921	N/A	22,321	17,855	81,744	121,920	30,001	45	75	625	505
Fredonia Place of Williamsville	Asst. Living	-	297,241	-	297,241	2021	21,997	17,612	80,602	120,211	177,030	25	2	49	22
400 CrossPoint	PL-Centene	-	58,923	-	58,923	2021	8,353	6,689	31,313	46,355	12,568	0	0	-	-
Evans Bank, NA	Evans Bank HQ	-	159,628	-	159,628	2022	19,689	15,765	72,148	107,602	52,026	173	20	226	33

Amherst IDA - Assessment of Progress for Active Projects
2023 Net Exemption Report

3/17/23

Property Address	Primary Tenant/Develop	Amount of Tax Exemptions				Payments In Lieu of Taxes (PILOTs) Made by Project Operators						Employment Information			Emp Dif
		Sales Tax	Property Tax	Mort Rec Tax	Total Exemptions	PILOT Start	County	TOA	School District	Total PILOTs	Net Exemptions	Emp Prior To IDA	Est Create	Current Emp	
6790 Main LLC	Mixed Use Facil	32,894	-	-	32,894	2022	-	-	-	-	32,894	-	-	-	-
Capital Fence, Inc.	Capital Fence exp	-	16,136	-	16,136	2022	-	-	3,110	3,110	13,026	18	5	20	(3)
3980 Bailey, LLC	Apts-	39,854	-	27,187	67,041	2024	-	-	-	-	67,041	-	1	1	-
Aria Buf Maple, LLC	Hotel rehab-Apts	-	-	-	-	2023	-	-	-	-	-	2	-	-	(2)
Amherst Sweethome Rd, LLC	Apts-Zombie	464,949	-	-	464,949	2023	-	-	-	-	464,949	0	4	2	(2)
Oxford Preservation	Low income apts	571,338	-	-	571,338	N/A	-	-	-	-	571,338	-	9	7	(2)
Princeton Preservation	Low income apts	612,944	-	-	612,944	N/A	-	-	-	-	612,944	-	8	6	(2)
Brewster Preservation	Low income apts	382,119	-	-	382,119	N/A	-	-	-	-	382,119	5	-	4	(1)
Parkside Preservation	Low income apts	410,285	-	-	410,285	N/A	-	-	-	-	410,285	4	-	5	1
Amherst 203 APL RKC, LLC	Roswell Park	374,584	-	-	374,584	2024	-	-	-	-	374,584	25	2	-	(27)
60 John Glenn, Inc.	Amherst Stainles	55,836	-	-	55,836	2023	-	-	-	-	55,836	-	7	-	(7)
Amherst Community Solar	solar farm	-	-	-	-	2023	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	-	(2)
Amherst III APL RKC, LLC	UBMD	826,816	-	355,781	1,182,597	2025	-	-	-	-	1,182,597	206	76	-	(282)
Aspen Heights	MR housing	1,043,009	-	405,961	1,448,970	2025	-	-	-	-	1,448,970	-	10	-	(10)
Stark Real Estate Holdings	HQ	115,972	-	-	115,972	2024	-	-	-	-	115,972	-	80	-	(80)
Sutton Place Preservation	Low income apts	217,315	-	-	217,315	N/A	-	-	-	-	217,315	5	-	6	1
Totals		5,149,849	4,748,204	788,929	10,686,982		477,484	382,277	2,178,025	3,037,786	7,649,196	2,022	2,200	5,649	1,812

Out of AIDA 2022 - will not appear on 2023 report

Subject to June 2016 Recapture (Material Factors)Policy